Ssd Diskler

Uriin

512GB INTENSO 3812450 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

(intenso)

240 GB EZCOOL SSD S280/240GB 3D NAND 2,5"

560-530 MB/s

APACER AS350X 512GB 560-540 MB/s 2,5" SATA3
SSD Disk (AP512GAS350XR-1)

Apacer Panther AS350 512GB 560/540MB/S 2.5"
SATA3 SSD Disk (AP512GAS350-1)

240GB SANDISK PLUS SDSSDA-240G-G26
530/440MBs SSD

Marka

Intenso

Ezcool

Apacer

Apacer

Sandisk

Stok

10+

Fiyat

40,00 USD

24,00 USD

29,90 USD

31,90 USD

39,00 USD



